
 
Friday, February 23 
 ProD Day – no school for students 
 
 
Monday, February 26 
 Symphony field trip 12:30 – 2:45 for divisions 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 11, 12, 15 & 16 
 Boston Dance Lessons for divisions 2, 6, 10, 12, 13, 19, 20 & 21 
 Trafalgar Park visit for div 4 
 Calm Kids parent talk - 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, February 27 
 School Assembly after recess 
Wednesday, February 28 
 Pink Shirt Day 
 Family Literacy Time 8:40 – 9:00 div 21 
 Trafalgar Park visit for div 6 
 Boston Dance Lessons for divisions 3, 4, 5, 9, 14, 17 & 18 
Thursday, March 1 
 Boston Dance Lessons for divisions 1, 7, 8, 9, 15 & 16 
Friday, March 2 
 Boston Dance Lessons for divisions 17, 11, 6, 9 & 4 
 
 
Monday, March 5 
 Trafalgar Park div 3 
Tuesday, March 6 

Kindergarten Immunizations drop in between 3:00 – 6:00 for those who have returned 
authorization forms  
Mayor Helps coming to a special PAC Meeting 7:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, March 7 
 Trafalgar Park div 7 
Thursday, March 8 
 BC Ambulance visits 
 Camosun SIP Program 1:30 – 2:30 for division 3 
Friday, March 9 
 Swimming field trip 1:15 – 2:30 for divisions 2, 3, 7. 9. 15 & 20 
 Gov’t House field trip 8:45 – 10:30 for division 15 
  
 
 
 
 


